Entrant name

Armour, Christopher Alex
Armour, Christopher Alex

Best, Brendan
Best, Brendan

Bordinero, Daniel
Bordinero, Daniel

Bordinero, Joseph
Bordinero, Joseph

Borrelli, Susan
Borrelli, Susan

Bredon,Joelle
Bredon,Joelle

Brogan, Robert
Brogan, Robert

Bunting, Glenn
Bunting, Glenn

Byrne, Karen
Byrne, Karen

Cherkos, Daniel
Cherkos, Daniel

Coburn, Gerard G.
Coburn, Gerard G.

Delvalle, Frank
Delvalle, Frank

Edmunds, Carl Ross
Edmunds, Carl Ross

Edmunds, Carl Ross

Greenberg, Steven
Greenberg, Steven

Justynska, Dorothy
Justynska, Dorothy

Kelly, Teresa
Kelly, Teresa

Klausner, Holly
Klausner, Holly

Knipp, Kevin
Knipp, Kevin

Knipple, Ryan
Knipple, Ryan

Kosco, Ireland M.

Delegation

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country

Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers

Area 06 Rosie Runners
Area 06 Rosie Runners

Area 06 Rosie Runners
Area 06 Rosie Runners

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers

Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 06 Rosie Runners
Area 06 Rosie Runners

Area 11 Mercer Independents

Event

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic I 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic I 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic I 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic I 100M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

4x1K relay
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic I 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

4x1K relay

Division

M3
M3

M3
M3

M4
M4

M5
M5

F3
F3

F1
F1

M3
M3

M2
M2

F1
F1

M2
M2

M2
M1

M4
M4

M1
M2
M1

M3
M2

F4
F2

F2
F3

F1
F1

M5
M5

M1
M1

M1

Final score Place

01:03.10 2nd place
02:09.62 2nd place
01:27.50 3rd place
02:47.75 3rd place
02:22.62 3rd place
04:04.22 3rd place
02:18.47 1st place
04:28.19 1st place
00:44.90 1st place
01:38.37 1st place
00:26.12 1st place
01:06.95 2nd place
00:58.68 1st place
01:40.20 1st place
00:29.09 1st place
01:14.69 1st place
05:53.14 1st place
11:34.60 2nd place
00:56.90 3rd place
01:44.39 3rd place
06:20.21 1st place
10:10.60 1st place
02:02.85 2nd place
03:43.66 2nd place
42:15.00 1st place
06:59.12 2nd place
11:37.58 3rd place
06:03.41 1st place
09:50.20 1st place
00:42.01 1st place
01:18.20 1st place
01:07.78 3rd place
02:04.47 3rd place
00:36.59 2nd place
01:15.91 3rd place
02:57.84 2nd place
05:54.90 2nd place
00:38.14 1st place
01:43.33 1st place
42:15.00 1st place

Team

Merer Skiers

Merer Skiers



Kosco, Ireland M.
Kosco, Ireland M.

Krupa, Kelly
Krupa, Kelly

Kusakawa, Junichi
Kusakawa, Junichi
Kusakawa, Junichi

Leon, Antonio
Leon, Antonio

Miller, Daniel
Miller, Daniel

Naturile, Pauline
Naturile, Pauline

Nester, Robert
Nester, Robert

Nester, Robert

O'Brien, Heather
O'Brien, Heather

Paccione, Jacqueline
Paccione, Jacqueline

Petranich, Kevin
Petranich, Kevin

Pickett, Jerome
Pickett, Jerome

Pilot, Amanda
Pilot, Amanda

Reischman, Catherine
Reischman, Catherine

Sallai, Lori Ann

Schwaneberg, Charles
Schwaneberg, Charles

Singleton, Asha
Singleton, Asha

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 06 Rosie Runners
Area 06 Rosie Runners

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 06 Rockets
Area 06 Rockets

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 04 HDC
Area 04 HDC

Area 06 Rosie Runners
Area 06 Rosie Runners

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country

Area 04 HDC

Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 02 Elite Special Skiers
Area 02 Elite Special Skiers

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

4x1K relay
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

4x1K relay
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic I 100M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic Il 100M Classic

F1

F1

F3

M1

M1

M3

M1
M1

M2
M1

F2
F2

M1

M3

M2

F1

F5

F4

M4
M2

M2
M2

F1
F1

F4
F2

F5

M4
M4

M4
M1

06:52.14
11:18.30

00:52.56
01:55.14

42:15.00
03:38.49
06:31.38

01:02.19
02:03.18

07:11.03
10:31.70

00:51.90
01:41.63

42:15.00
06:08.34
09:38.13

08:30.40
01:04.57

02:47.14
04:34.19

07:52.34
12:11.37

00:46.32
01:41.06

00:37.03
01:20.03

00:44.72
01:48.59

03:28.75

01:22.12
03:17.28

11:19.51
02:03.32

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

3rd place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place
2nd place

3rd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
3rd place

2nd place
2nd place

3rd place
4th place

2nd place
3rd place

2nd place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
3rd place
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Merer Skiers



